
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class

 Outright Results

BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES RD 4 2022
3/04/2022

Run 5  Hats

252.22631 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 0 0 93.197 0 85.256 0 89.047 1 83.517 0 1 183.453 0

253.90121 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 91.01 0 86.745 0 85.637 0 84.654 0 2 183.61 0

259.17217 Pat Meehan Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 92.202 0 87.731 0 85.837 0 85.604 0 3 185.621 1

260.11129 Lachie Meehan Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 96.065 0 89.528 0 91.33 0 86.068 0 4 284.515 0

261.1728 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F2 0 0 92.311 0 87.661 0 99.598 0 86.456 0 5 287.053 0

262.50230 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0 0 94.496 0 89.246 0 92.21 0 86.613 0 6 286.643 0

262.8620 Darren Watkins Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 93.235 0 88.673 0 88.81 0 87.282 0 7 386.905 0

265.9812 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 92.932 0 91.903 0 88.134 0 89.278 0 8 188.568 0

270.46834 Eastyn Carr Volkswagen Golf J3 0 0 101.784 10 91.968 0 94.574 0 89.936 0 9 188.564 0

270.581 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 94.996 1 92.803 0 88.905 0 91.01 0 10 290.665 0

272.11626 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 95.561 0 91.368 0 92.619 0 89.204 1 11 388.129 0

272.17216 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 I 0 0 95.926 1 96.515 0 91.32 2 87.704 0 12 387.953 0

272.70927 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 0 0 97.092 0 92.559 0 93.477 0 89.512 0 13 490.638 0

272.86125 River Murray Toyota Corolla J3 0 0 99.727 0 94.32 0 99.928 1 90.206 0 14 288.335 0

273.25932 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 98.377 0 92.134 0 94.589 0 90.536 0 15 590.589 0

275.82623 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 96.71 0 93.333 1 90.763 0 88.353 0 16 392.076 2

278.19122 Alex Hollier Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 94.197 1 90.917 1 91.102 0 88.267 1 17 488.822 1

280.3683 Tim Brown Toyota Corolla A 0 0 97 0 96.617 0 91.189 0 92.555 1 18 492.562 0

288.456 Tammie Meehan Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 102.116 0 109 0 96.778 0 96.282 0 19 595.39 0

289.75114 Chris Simpson Toyota Corolla A 0 0 105.106 0 98.312 0 97.024 0 103.423 0 20 594.415 0

290.13111 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0 0 102.493 0 102.116 0 97.724 0 96.829 0 21 195.578 0

293.1994 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 I 0 0 97.651 0 99.46 0 91.088 1 94.852 1 22 690.962 2

294.09610 Jamey Hollier Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 98.318 0 110.684 1 97.365 0 98.413 0 23 699.664 0

294.3892 Ben Murray Toyota Corolla A 0 0 101.233 0 100.519 1 94.841 0 98.315 0 24 698.207 1

294.71233 Chas Benda Ford Laser J3 0 0 111.046 0 101.665 0 104.062 0 97.528 0 25 395.519 0

296.62315 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 107.788 0 101.356 0 100.32 0 98.542 0 26 197.761 0
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297.06813 Harvey Stevenson Toyota Corolla A 0 0 104.685 0 102.007 0 98.659 0 100.163 0 27 798.246 0

301.4928 John Tonks Lancer C 0 0 108.615 0 107.043 0 100.816 0 100.841 0 28 299.835 0

302.10818 James Richmond BMW 325Ci D 0 0 111.801 0 109.809 1 98.006 0 102.201 1 29 296.901 0

306.9417 Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci D 0 0 98.864 1 108.21 0 94.219 2 103.47 1 30 393.858 1

307.88919 Matthew Tonks Lancer C 0 0 131.981 0 107.477 0 104.828 0 103.68 0 31 399.381 0

311.2559 Rod Naber Ford EF Sedan B 0 0 109.724 0 108.04 0 103.888 0 105.587 0 32 1101.78 0

320.47835 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza J3 0 0 114.438 0 109.521 0 113.979 0 107.275 0 33 4103.682 0

328.18824 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza J2 0 0 116.678 0 113.059 0 109.389 0 110.47 0 34 1108.329 0

346.255 Kaleb Powell Holden Astra A 0 0 126.493 0 136.911 2 105.711 0 109.046 1 35 8104.616 10

6000 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 10
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A0-1800cc Standard

265.98012 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 91.903 0 88.134 0 89.278 0 8 192.932 88.568 0

270.5801 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 1 92.803 0 88.905 0 91.01 0 10 294.996 90.665 0

275.82623 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 93.333 1 90.763 0 88.353 0 16 396.71 92.076 2

280.3683 Tim Brown Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 96.617 0 91.189 0 92.555 1 18 497 92.562 0

289.75114 Chris Simpson Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 98.312 0 97.024 0 103.423 0 20 5105.106 94.415 0

294.3892 Ben Murray Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 100.519 1 94.841 0 98.315 0 24 6101.233 98.207 1

297.06813 Harvey Stevenson Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 102.007 0 98.659 0 100.163 0 27 7104.685 98.246 0

346.2505 Kaleb Powell Holden Astra A 0.000 0 0 136.911 2 105.711 0 109.046 1 35 8126.493 104.616 10

BOver 1800cc Standard

311.2559 Rod Naber Ford EF Sedan B 0.000 0 0 108.04 0 103.888 0 105.587 0 32 1109.724 101.78 0

C0-1800cc Modified

290.13111 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 102.116 0 97.724 0 96.829 0 21 1102.493 95.578 0

301.4928 John Tonks Lancer C 0.000 0 0 107.043 0 100.816 0 100.841 0 28 2108.615 99.835 0

307.88919 Matthew Tonks Lancer C 0.000 0 0 107.477 0 104.828 0 103.68 0 31 3131.981 99.381 0

DOver 1800 Modified

296.62315 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 101.356 0 100.32 0 98.542 0 26 1107.788 97.761 0

302.10818 James Richmond BMW 325Ci D 0.000 0 0 109.809 1 98.006 0 102.201 1 29 2111.801 96.901 0

306.9417 Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci D 0.000 0 1 108.21 0 94.219 2 103.47 1 30 398.864 93.858 1
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259.17217 Pat Meehan Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 87.731 0 85.837 0 85.604 0 3 192.202 85.621 1

260.11129 Lachie Meehan Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 89.528 0 91.33 0 86.068 0 4 296.065 84.515 0

262.86020 Darren Watkins Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 88.673 0 88.81 0 87.282 0 7 393.235 86.905 0

278.19122 Alex Hollier Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 1 90.917 1 91.102 0 88.267 1 17 494.197 88.822 1

288.4506 Tammie Meehan Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 109 0 96.778 0 96.282 0 19 5102.116 95.39 0

294.09610 Jamey Hollier Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 110.684 1 97.365 0 98.413 0 23 698.318 99.664 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

253.90121 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 86.745 0 85.637 0 84.654 0 2 191.01 83.61 0

261.17028 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4 F 0.000 0 0 87.661 0 99.598 0 86.456 0 5 292.311 87.053 0

272.11626 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 91.368 0 92.619 0 89.204 1 11 395.561 88.129 0

ISpecials

252.22631 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 0.000 0 0 85.256 0 89.047 1 83.517 0 1 193.197 83.453 0

262.50230 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0.000 0 0 89.246 0 92.21 0 86.613 0 6 294.496 86.643 0

272.17216 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 I 0.000 0 1 96.515 0 91.32 2 87.704 0 12 395.926 87.953 0

272.70927 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza I 0.000 0 0 92.559 0 93.477 0 89.512 0 13 497.092 90.638 0

273.25932 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 92.134 0 94.589 0 90.536 0 15 598.377 90.589 0

293.1994 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 I 0.000 0 0 99.46 0 91.088 1 94.852 1 22 697.651 90.962 2

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

328.18824 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza J2 0.000 0 0 113.059 0 109.389 0 110.47 0 34 1116.678 108.329 0
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J3Juniors 16-18 Years

270.46834 Eastyn Carr Volkswagen Golf J3 0.000 0 10 91.968 0 94.574 0 89.936 0 9 1101.784 88.564 0

272.86125 River Murray Toyota Corolla J3 0.000 0 0 94.32 0 99.928 1 90.206 0 14 299.727 88.335 0

294.71233 Chas Benda Ford Laser J3 0.000 0 0 101.665 0 104.062 0 97.528 0 25 3111.046 95.519 0

320.47835 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza J3 0.000 0 0 109.521 0 113.979 0 107.275 0 33 4114.438 103.682 0
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